
ZZ54.7 3Gaps
At TurnGo On
0 0.6 Begin Ride
0.6 R 1 Linville Rd
1.6 L >.1 Stanley Rd
1.6 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on

Stanley Rd
2.1 L 3.7 McBride Rd
5.8 L 0.4 Jones Chapel Rd
6.2 S 0.9 State Rte 617
7.1 R 0.4 State Rte 773
7.5 R 3.9 State Rte 669
11.4 L 10.1 State Rte 614
21.5 R 1.5 State Rte 631
23 L 1.4 State Rte 671
24.4 R 0.1 State Rte 773
24.5 R 4.9 State Rte 675
29.5 R 1.3 State Rte 677
30.8 S 4.2 State Rte 771
35 R 2.2 State Rte 677
37.1 S 0.6 State Rd 678
37.7 R 3 Orchard Gap Rd
40.7 L 0.1 Dusty Ridge Rd
40.8 R 0.8 Orchard Gap Rd
41.6 L 2.2 Turn left to stay on

Orchard Gap Rd
43.8 S 8.5 State Rte 679
52.3 S 2 N Main St
54.3 S 0.2 N Renfro St
54.4 L 0.3 E Independence Blvd

End of Ride
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